DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

JEYES CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED

JEYES GERMANY LIMITED

JEYES GROUP LIMITED

JEYES HOLDINGS LIMITED

JEYES OVERSEAS LIMITED

JEYES PROFESSIONAL DIVISION LIMITED

J.FAIRBURN LIMITED

JFB INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JFB OVERSEAS HOLDINGS LIMITED

JFCT NOMINEES LIMITED

JFCT NOMINEES LIMITED

JFC (UK) LIMITED

JFDI GROUP LIMITED

JFDI GROUP LIMITED

JFD REGNSKAP LIMITED

J.F. HEPPELTHWAITE LIMITED

J. F. M. PLANT HIRE LIMITED

J FOGGAN TIMBER BUILD LTD

J4 DELIVERIES LIMITED

JFP FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

JFR PROPERTIES LIMITED

PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

J F S SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

J F TOURS & TRAVELS (U K) LIMITED

J. G. BENTLEY LIMITED

J. G. BENTLEY LIMITED

J. G. BENTLEY LIMITED

JGF CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JGF CONSULTANCY LIMITED

J.G.GIBBONS & SONS LIMITED

J. GILLESPIE & CO. LIMITED

J GILSENAN CONSTRUCTION LTD

J. GOLDBERG LIMITED

J HALL PLUMBING AND HEATING LTD

J HARGREAVES-TOWNSON LIMITED

J HARPER & SONS (WELDING
FABRICATIONS) LIMITED

J HARPER & SONS (WELDING
FABRICATIONS) LIMITED

J.H. BIRTWISTLE & COMPANY LIMITED

J H BUSINESS FORMS LIMITED

JH ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JH HAMMOND CONTRACTORS LIMITED

J.H. HANCOX HOLDINGS LIMITED

JH HANDEL & TRANSPORTE LIMITED

J. HILL & CO. (ENGINEERS MELTON
MOWBRAY) LIMITED

J H INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

J.H. INTERIORS LIMITED

JHOLD UK LIMITED

J H RUSHFORTH LIMITED

JH SECRETARIAT SERVICES LIMITED

JHT FABRICATIONS LTD

JFR

04787109
04439946
04440301
04424328
00741039
00986114
00390468
00223807
00874317
05751506
05751506
02738190
06204578
06204578
05983387
01350097
02921579
04860885
03152444
00576149
05849499
04990604
04990604
04484884
05655816
04869820
05498128
05498128
05498128
05233367
05233367
00686312
04128171
05557499
04810570
06316884
04453327
00729542

00729542

00037516
01424415
06253302
06138268
00527991
05753588
01300800

04479465

03620763
04452223
04561858
04793658
04666034

02/07/2008
02/07/2008
02/07/2008
02/07/2008
02/07/2008
02/07/2008
07/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
02/07/2008
07/07/2008
03/07/2008
08/07/2008
02/07/2008
03/707/2008
03/07/2008
08/07/2008
04/07/2008
04/07/2008
02/07/2008
07/07/2008
07/07/2008
07/07/2008
04/07/2008
04/07/2008
02/07/2008
08/07/2008
02/07/2008
07/07/2008
07/07/2008
07/07/2008
04/07/2008

04/07/2008

08/07/2008
03/07/2008
02/07/2008
08/07/2008
07/07/2008
04/07/2008
02/07/2008

03/707/2008

02/707/2008
02/07/2008
07/07/2008
03/07/2008
07/07/2008

JEYES LIMITED

J.H. WILSON (ARNOLD) LIMITED
JIANGSU MAX INTERNATIONAL TRADING
CO., LIMITED

JIB GROUP LIMITED

JIB GROUP LIMITED

JIB GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

JIC REFRACTORIES LIMITED

JIGSAW LIMITED

THE JIGSAW BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED
JIGSAW CREATIVE LIMITED

JIGSAW DEVELOPMENTS (UK) LIMITED
JIGSAW RECRUITMENT LIMITED

JIG"S LANE (BRACKNELL) M.C. LIMITED
JILL HUGHES CONSULTING LIMITED

JILL THORNTON LIMITED

JILL TOMLINSON COPYWRITING LIMITED
JILSAANE LIMITED

JIM DAVEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

JIM DAVIES BEAUFORT MOTOR COMPANY

LIMITED
JIM EDWARDS LIMITED
JIM J MORRIS LTD

JIMMY CAMPBELL
JIMMY CAMPBELL
JIMMY CAMPBELL
JIMMY CAMPBELL

(CLAPHAM) LIMITED
(CLAPHAM) LIMITED
(FULHAM) LIMITED
(FULHAM) LIMITED
JIMMY CAMPBELL (WEST END) LIMITED
JIMMY CAMPBELL (WEST END) LIMITED
JIMMY*"S BARBERS LIMITED

JIMMY*"S BARBERS LIMITED

JIMMY*®S BARBERS LIMITED

JIM SAUL GARDEN CARE LIMITED
JIM®S CHIP SHOP LIMITED

J. INGHAM LIMITED

JINGOO (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

JINGS LIMITED

JINJA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

JIPRO LTD

JIREH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

JIVA SKIES LIMITED

JIVEBOND LIMITED

JJ ABRAMIK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
J.JACKSON LIMITED

J.J.A. TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
J J BECKER LIMITED

J.J.B. FABRICATIONS LIMITED

JJB LOGISTICS LIMITED

J J BOATS LIMITED

JJB PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
J.J.C. LOGISTICS LTD.

JJ COLLECTIONS CHASLYN LIMITED

JJ CONSULTING LTD

JJID CONSTRUCTION LTD

JJID CONSTRUCTION LTD

JJID CONSTRUCTION LTD

00487516
00971547
05744933

02310981
02310981
02956529
05187042
02025221
04528687
03838106
04599978
03768127
03787530
04568489
04705427
06632180
05124431
05028858
00629829

05540966
06225129
05206661
05206661
06405526
06405526
05959233
05959233
05985491
05985491
05985491
05001522
04537329
05608541
05733692
04035880
05683077
05926623
05355686
05839207
02985155
04545035
00572155
01531818
05501320
04061660
05635312
05944831
04091975
04341637
06612536
06058904
05651715
05651715
05651715

02/07/2008
02/707/2008
04/07/2008

02/07/2008
02/707/2008
02/07/2008
04/07/2008
07/07/2008
08/07/2008
04/07/2008
07/07/2008
03/07/2008
02/707/2008
04/07/2008
08/07/2008
03707/2008
03/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008

07/07/2008
03707/2008
03/07/2008
04/07/2008
04/07/2008
04/07/2008
03/07/2008
04/07/2008
02/07/2008
02/07/2008
07/07/2008
08/07/2008
04/07/2008
02/707/2008
03707/2008
02/07/2008
02/07/2008
04/07/2008
07/07/2008
07/07/2008
02/707/2008
02/07/2008
03707/2008
03/707/2008
08/07/2008
02/07/2008
04/07/2008
02/07/2008
02/707/2008
03/07/2008
08/07/2008
04/07/2008
02/707/2008
03/07/2008
03707/2008



